

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:	22-4070	•	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolutio	n			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/22/202	2			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	5/10/202	2			Final action:	5/10/2022	
Enactment date:	5/10/202	2			Enactment #:	2022-111	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission confirming the appointment of Ajit Asrani (Nominated by the Board-As-A-Whole) to serve as a member of the Landmarks Advisory Board, for remainder of a two (2) year term which began on June 1, 2021 and continues through May 31, 2023.						
			ich begai	n on J	une 1, 2021 and	continues through May 31, 2023.	
Sponsors:			iich begai	n on J	une 1, 2021 and	continues through May 31, 2023.	
Sponsors: Indexes:			ich begai	n on J	une 1, 2021 and	continues through May 31, 2023.	
Indexes:			iich begai	n on J	une 1, 2021 and	continues through May 31, 2023.	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	(2) year t 1. Signed	erm wh d Resolu	ution 202	2-111		- Landmarks Advisory Board - Aji	t Asrani, 3. Draft
Indexes: Code sections:	(2) year t 1. Signed Resolutio	erm wh d Resolu	ution 202	2-111	, 2. Cover Memo	- Landmarks Advisory Board - Ajit srani	t Asrani, 3. Draft Result